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CALIBRI A TAMPONE PASSA / NON PASSA  
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Customer:Type of gauge:Thread designation:Standard:1. Flank angle:2. Flank angle:Pitch:
Method of measurement:Used wire diameter:Measuring force:

Part number:Gauge nominal values
GO side

NO GO side

Major diameter (max):
݊32,03mm

݊31,597mm

Major diameter (min):
݊32,002mm

݊31,569mm

Effective diameter (max):
݊31,049mm

݊31,29mm

Effective diameter (min):
݊31,035mm

݊31,276mm

Minor diameter - maximum value: ݊30,1595mm
݊30,1595mm

Effective diameter - Wear limit:
݊31,021mm

݊31,268mm

1
1

32,425 31,039

2
1

32,425 31,039

1
1

32,6715 31,2855

2
1

32,672 31,286

Valuation:

Gauge in tolerance

Uncertainty of measurement:

±0,0018 mm

Measurement equipment:

Traceability

Reference temperature:

20,6°C

Date:

2013-09-09

Operator:

xxxxxxxxxx

Abbe - measuring machine; Nr 4034; Date of 

Calibration 2011-12.Gauge blocks sets made of steel MLAr-112; Nr 

970186; Date of calibration 2011-12VDI/VDE/DGQ/2618

Measuring values of Effective diameter 
NO GO side Meas. Plane No. Meas. Value No. Measure [mm]

Effective Ʒ [mm]

13290137/1329138

Measuring values of Effective diameter 
GO side Meas. Plane No. Meas. Value No. Measure [mm]

Effective Ʒ [mm]

2,5 N

                                                                                                                                                                                                 This 

inspection certificate meets the requirements of the ISO 9001:2008
Utensileria Carmon SrlInternal screw gaugeM32x1,5 - 7HISO 1502

30°±12'
30°±12'
1,5±0,005mmThree-wire-methodØ0,895

&DOLEUDWLRQ�&HUWLILFDWH

Utensileria Carmon Srl.Via Matteotti, 162������&DVWHQHGROR��%6����,WDOLD
P.Iva / C.F. 00361110174
www.carmon.it

7XWWL�L�FDOLEUL�WDPSRQL�OLVFL��ÀOHWWDWL�H�DQHOOL�SDVVD�QRQ�SDVVD�VRQR�DFFRPSDJQDWL�GD�XQ�FHUWLÀFDWR�
GL�FRQWUROOR�GLPHQVLRQDOH�,62������$�ULFKLHVWD�q�SRVVLELOH�DYHUH�LO�FHUWLÀFDWR�GL�WDUDWXUD�/$7�
$OO�LQWHUQDO�ÁDW�DQG�WKUHDGHG�VFUHZ�JDXJHV�DQG�WKH�ULQJV�JR�QR�JR�DUH�DFFRPSDQLHG�E\�DQ�
,62����FHUWLÀFDWH�RI�GLPHQVLRQDO�FRQWURO��8SRQ�UHTXHVW�LW·V�SRVVLEOH�WR�KDYH�WKH�FHUWLÀFDWH�RI�
FDOLEUDWLRQ�/$7�
$OOH� .DOLEHU�� /HKUGRUQHQ��*XW�� XQG�$XVVFKOXVVOHKUHQ� XQG� /HKUULQJH�ZHUGHQ�PLW� HLQHP�0HVV�
3UXHI]HXJQLV�JHOLHIHUW�,62������$XI�$QIUDJH�NDQQ�PDQ�DXFK�HLQH�/$7�%HVFKHLQLJXQJ�OLHIHUQ�
7RXWHV� OHV�FDOLEUHV��� WDPSRQV� �ÀOHWpHV�HW� OLVVHV� �HW� WRXWHV� OHV�EDJXHV� �HQWUH�Q·HQWUH�SDV� � VRQW�
DFFRPSDJQpV�G
XQ�FHUWLÀFDW�GH�FRQWU{OH�GLPHQVLRQQHO�,62������6XU�FRPPDQGH��YRXV�SRXYH]�
GHPDQGHU�OH�FHUWLÀFDW�G
pWDORQQDJH�/$7�
7RGRV� ORV�FDOLEUHV�PDFKRV�GH� URVFDV� \� OLVRV� \� ORV�DQHORV�SDVD�QR�SDVD� VH�HQWUHJDQ�FRQ�XQ�
FHUWLÀFDGR� GH� FRQWURO� GLPHQVLRQDO� ,62������ (V� WDPELpQ� SRVLEOH� WHQHU� HO� FHUWLÀFDWR� GH�
FDOLEUDFLyQ�/$7�SUHYLD�SHWLFLyQ�



196www.carmon.it

TL
80

0

TL 800

TL 800

d CODE 5800…..         
€

2,0 ….00002 64,28
3,0 ….00003 60,66
4,0 ….00004 60,66
5,0 ….00005 60,66
6,0 ….00006 60,66
7,0 ….00007 60,66
8,0 ….00008 60,66
9,0 ….00009 66,17
10,0 ….00010 67,82
11,0 ….00011 85,91
12,0 ….00012 71,63
13,0 ….00013 85,91
14,0 ….00014 71,63
15,0 ….00015 96,74
16,0 ….00016 80,62
17,0 ….00017 96,74
18,0 ….00018 80,62
19,0 ….00019 108,65
20,0 ….00020 90,52
21,0 ….00021 108,65
22,0 ….00022 90,52
23,0 ….00023 108,65
24,0 ….00024 90,52
25,0 ….00025 101,44
26,0 ….00026 101,44
27,0 ….00027 101,44
28,0 ….00028 101,44
29,0 ….00029 121,71
30,0 ….00030 101,44

CALIBRI A TAMPONE LISCI PASSA/NON PASSA SMOOTH PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO  GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT-UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS LISSE ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS CALIBRES LISOS MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA / NO PASA    

H7
P - NP GO - NO/GO
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TF M810

TF M810 AF M820 AF M821

M P CODE 5810…..         
€

5820…..         
€

5821…..         
€

M 2,0 0,40 ….00002 156,75 159,25 159,25
M 2,5 0,45 ….00025 145,50 159,25 159,25
M 3,0 0,50 ….00003 127,07 127,40 127,40
M 3,5 0,60 ….00035 161,50 127,40 127,40
M 4,0 0,70 ….00004 108,30 127,40 127,40
M 4,5 0,75 ….00450 199,50 127,40 127,40
M 5,0 0,80 ….00005 108,30 127,40 127,40
M 6,0 1,00 ….00006 109,25 127,40 127,40
M 7,0 1,00 ….00007 127,07 127,40 127,40
M 8,0 1,25 ….00008 128,25 127,40 127,40
M 9,0 1,25 ….00009 130,95 140,14 140,14
M 10,0 1,50 ….00010 131,04 140,14 140,14
M 12,0 1,75 ….00012 144,69 140,14 140,14
M 14,0 2,00 ….00014 150,15 152,88 152,88
M 16,0 2,00 ….00016 158,34 152,88 152,88
M 18,0 2,50 ….00018 182,00 219,77 219,77
M 20,0 2,50 ….00020 207,48 219,77 219,77
M 22,0 2,50 ….00022 232,05 219,77 219,77
M 24,0 3,00 ….00024 255,71 219,77 219,77
M 27,0 3,00 ….00027 283,92 267,54 267,54
M 30,0 3,50 ….00030 304,85 398,13 398,13
M 33,0 3,50 ….00033 345,80 398,13 398,13
M 36,0 4,00 ….00036 373,10 398,13 398,13
M 39,0 4,00 ….00039 386,75 398,13 398,13
M 42,0 4,50 ….00042 409,50 452,27 452,27
M 45,0 4,50 ….00045 427,70 452,27 452,27
M 48,0 5,00 ….00048 464,10 525,53 525,53
M 52,0 5,00 ….00052 478,19 541,00 541,00

CALIBRI A TAMPONE FILETTATI PASSA / NON PASSA  THREAD PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT- UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS FILETES ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS  CALIBRES MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA / NO PASA TM

 M
81

0
AF

 M
82

0
AF

 M
82

1

AF M821

AF M820

    60°

    60°

    60°

6H

6G

6G

P - NP GO - NO/GO

P - GO 

 NP - NO/GO
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TF MF811 AF MF822 AF MF823

MF P CODE 5811…..         
€

5822…..         
€

5823…..         
€

MF 4,0 0,50 ….00004 108,30 239,12 239,12
MF 4,5 0,50 ….00045 108,30 239,12 239,12
MF 5,0 0,50 ….00005 108,30 239,12 239,12
MF 6,0 0,50 ….05006 109,25 301,84 301,84
MF 6,0 0,75 ….07506 109,25 239,12 239,12
MF 8,0 0,50 ….05008 142,50 301,84 301,84
MF 8,0 0,75 ….07508 142,50 239,12 239,12
MF 8,0 1,00 ….10008 128,25 153,13 153,13
MF 10,0 0,75 ….07510 150,10 239,12 239,12
MF 10,0 1,00 ….10010 136,80 172,48 172,48
MF 10,0 1,25 ….12510 136,80 172,48 172,48
MF 12,0 1,00 ….10012 161,50 172,48 172,48
MF 12,0 1,25 ….12512 161,50 172,48 172,48
MF 12,0 1,50 ….15012 152,00 172,48 172,48
MF 14,0 1,00 ….10014 166,25 180,32 180,32
MF 14,0 1,25 ….12514 166,25 180,32 180,32
MF 14,0 1,50 ….15014 150,10 180,32 180,32
MF 16,0 1,00 ….10016 185,25 180,32 180,32
MF 16,0 1,50 ….12516 164,35 180,32 180,32
MF 18,0 1,00 ….15016 197,60 231,28 231,28
MF 18,0 1,50 ….15018 180,50 231,28 231,28
MF 18,0 2,00 ….20018 180,50 231,28 231,28
MF 20,0 1,00 ….10020 208,05 231,28 231,28
MF 20,0 1,50 ….15020 199,50 231,28 231,28
MF 20,0 2,00 ….20020 203,30 231,28 231,28
MF 22,0 1,00 ….10022 203,30 231,28 231,28
MF 22,0 1,50 ….15022 204,25 231,28 231,28
MF 22,0 2,00 ….20022 204,25 231,28 231,28
MF 24,0 1,00 ….10024 237,50 231,28 231,28
MF 24,0 1,50 ….15024 237,50 231,28 231,28
MF 24,0 2,00 ….20024 237,50 231,28 231,28
MF 25,0 1,50 ….15025 237,50 270,48 270,48
MF 26,0 1,50 ….15026 228,00 270,48 270,48
MF 27,0 1,50 ….15026 232,75 270,48 270,48
MF 27,0 2,00 ….20026 232,75 270,48 270,48
MF 28,0 1,50 ….15028 237,50 270,48 270,48
MF 28,0 2,00 ….20028 247,00 270,48 270,48
MF 30,0 1,00 ….10030 256,50 415,52 415,52
MF 30,0 1,50 ….15030 237,50 329,28 329,28
MF 30,0 2,00 ….20030 256,50 329,28 329,28

CALIBRI A TAMPONE FILETTATI PASSA / NON PASSA  THREAD PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT- UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS FILETES ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS  CALIBRES MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA / NO PASA TF

 M
F8

11
A

F 
M

F8
22

A
F 

M
F8

23

TF MF811

AF MF823

AF MF822

    60°

    60°

    60°

P - NP GO - NO/GO

P - GO 

 NP - NO/GO

6H

6G

6G
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MF P CODE 5810…..         
€

5820…..         
€

5821…..         
€

MF 32,0 1,50 ….15032 247,00 329,28 329,28
MF 33,0 1,50 ….15033 275,50 329,28 329,28
MF 33,0 2,00 ….20033 275,50 329,28 329,28
MF 33,0 3,00 ….30033 270,75 415,52 415,52
MF 35,0 1,50 ….15035 290,70 329,28 329,28
MF 36,0 1,50 ….15036 299,25 329,28 329,28
MF 36,0 2,00 ….20036 304,00 329,28 329,28
MF 36,0 3,00 ….30036 323,00 415,52 415,52
MF 38,0 1,50 ….15038 313,50 329,28 329,28
MF 39,0 2,00 ….20039 323,00 329,28 329,28
MF 39,0 3,00 ….30039 323,00 415,52 415,52
MF 40,0 1,50 ….15040 313,50 329,28 329,28
MF 40,0 2,00 ….20040 323,00 329,28 329,28
MF 40,0 3,00 ….30040 342,00 415,52 415,52
MF 42,0 1,50 ….15042 323,00 384,16 384,16
MF 42,0 2,00 ….20042 332,50 384,16 384,16
MF 42,0 3,00 ….30042 361,00 454,72 454,72
MF 45,0 1,50 ….15045 342,00 384,16 384,16
MF 45,0 2,00 ….20045 351,50 384,16 384,16
MF 45,0 3,00 ….30045 389,50 458,64 458,64
MF 48,0 1,50 ….15048 361,00 384,16 384,16
MF 48,0 2,00 ….20048 380,00 384,16 384,16
MF 48,0 3,00 ….30048 418,00 458,64 458,64
MF 50,0 1,50 ….15050 380,00 384,16 384,16
MF 50,0 2,00 ….20050 389,50 384,16 384,16
MF 50,0 3,00 ….30050 437,00 458,64 458,64
MF 52,0 1,50 ….15052 437,00 501,76 501,76
MF 52,0 2,00 ….20052 456,00 525,28 525,28
MF 52,0 3,00 ….30052 456,00 588,00 588,00
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CALIBRI A TAMPONE FILETTATI PASSA / NON PASSA  THREAD PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT- UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS FILETES ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS  CALIBRES MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA / NO PASA 

TF G812 AF G824 AF G825

*$6 d CODE 5812…..         
€

5824…..         
€

5825…..         
€

G 1/8"-28 9,73 ….00108 167,40 226,14 226,14
G 1/4"-19 13,16 ….00104 167,40 226,14 226,14
G 3/8"-19 16,66 ….00308 176,70 226,14 226,14
G 1/2"-14 20,96 ….00102 209,25 226,14 226,14
G 5/8"-14 22,91 ….00508 241,80 267,54 267,54
G 3/4"-14 26,44 ….00304 251,10 267,54 267,54
G 7/8"-14 30,2 ….00708 279,00 267,54 267,54
G 1"-11 33,25 ….00100 306,90 379,02 379,02
G 1"-1/8 37,9 ….01108 334,80 379,02 379,02
G 1"-1/4 41,91 ….01104 348,75 379,02 379,02
G 1"-1/2 47,8 ….01102 359,95 379,02 379,02

    55°

    55°

    55°

TF
 G

81
2

A
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G
82
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A

F 
G

82
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TF G812

AF G825

AF G824 A

A

P - NP GO - NO/GO

P - GO 

 NP - NO/GO
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TF
 U

NC
81

3

CALIBRI A TAMPONE LISCI PASSA/NON PASSA  SMOOTH PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO  GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT- UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS LISSE ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS CALIBRES LISOS MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA/NO PASA

TF UNC813

TF UNC813

UNC P CODE 5813…..         
€

UNC 5 - 40 3,18 ….00540 124,95
UNC 6 - 32 3,51 ….00632 124,95
UNC 8 - 32 4,17 ….00832 124,95
UNC 10 - 24 4,83 ….01024 124,95
UNC 12 - 24 5,49 ….01224 124,95
UNC 1/4 - 20 6,35 ….01420 164,41
UNC 5/16 - 18 7,94 ….51618 164,41
UNC 3/8 - 16 9,53 ….03816 172,08
UNC 7/16 - 14 11,11 ….71614 172,08
UNC 1/2 - 13 12,7 ….01213 177,58
UNC 9/16 - 12 14,29 ….91612 177,58
UNC 5/8 - 11 15,88 ….05811 235,33
UNC 3/4 - 10 19,05 ….03410 235,40
UNC 7/8 - 9 22,23 ….07809 235,33
UNC 1" - 8 25,4 ….01008 263,82
UNC 1" 1/8 - 7 28,58 ….11807 263,71
UNC 1" 1/4 - 7 31,75 ….11407 295,81
UNC 1" 3/8 - 6 34,93 ….13806 295,81
UNC 1" 1/2 - 6 38,1 ….11206 295,81
UNC 1" 3/4 - 5 44,45 ….13405 316,48
UNC 2" 50,8 ….00200 377,47

    60°
P - NP GO - NO/GO

2B
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TF
 U

NF
81

4

CALIBRI A TAMPONE FILETTATI PASSA / NON PASSA  THREAD PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT- UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS FILETES ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS  CALIBRES MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA / NO PASA 

TF UNF814

TF UNF814

UNF P CODE 5814…..         
€

UNF 5 - 44 3,18 ….00544 124,94
UNF 6 - 40 3,51 ….00640 124,94
UNF 8 - 36 4,17 ….00836 119,74
UNF 10 - 32 4,83 ….01032 119,74
UNF 12 - 28 5,49 ….01228 124,95
UNF 1/4 - 28 6,35 ….01428 124,95
UNF 5/16 - 24 7,94 ….51624 124,95
UNF 3/8 - 24 9,53 ….03824 164,91
UNF 7/16 - 20 11,11 ….71620 164,91
UNF 1/2 - 20 12,70 ….01220 177,58
UNF 9/16 - 18 14,29 ….91618 186,62
UNF 5/8 - 18 15,88 ….05818 225,59
UNF 3/4 - 16 19,05 ….03416 225,59
UNF 7/8 - 14 22,23 ….07814 235,40
UNF 1" - 12 25,40 ….01012 263,82
UNF 1" 1/8 - 12 28,58 ….11812 263,82
UNF 1" 1/4 - 12 31,75 ….11412 295,81
UNF 1" 3/8 - 12 34,93 ….13812 295,81
UNF 1" 1/2 - 12 38,10 ….11212 295,81

    60°
P - NP GO - NO/GO

2B
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CALIBRI A TAMPONE FILETTATI THREAD PLUG GAUGES GO / NO-GO GLATTE GRENZLEHREN,  
GUT- UND AUSSHCLUSS-LEHRDORNE TAMPONS FILETES ENTRE / N’ENTRE PAS  CALIBRES MACHO DE ROSCAS PASA / NO PASA 

TF NPT815

TF NPT815

NPT P CODE 5815…..         
€

NPT 1/16" 27 ….00116 190,20
NPT 1/8" 27 ….00108 179,25
NPT 1/4" 18 ….00104 194,05
NPT 3/8" 18 ….00308 209,62
NPT 1/2" 14 ….00102 225,58
NPT 3/4" 14 ….00304 247,32
NPT 1" ������ ….00100 277,34
137������� ������ ….01104 303,28
137������� ������ ….01102 316,46
NPT 2" ������ ….00200 362,50

TF
 N

PT
81

5

    60°




